



Contract 2011-09; 131/84 Sewer Extension Project

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE & BID TABULATION

Item No.	Description	Units	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1 Mosbrucker Excavating		2 Pacific Northwest Earthworks		3 Bolles Construction	
				Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
2	6" PVC Sewer Pipe	LF	115	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,475.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 121.00	\$ 13,915.00
3	Connection To Existing Sewer System	EA	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
4	Imported Foundation Gravel (If Required)	TON	15	\$ 12.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 675.00
5	Imported Backfill Gravel	TON	200	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 6,400.00
6	Crushed Rock	TON	50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,100.00
7	Extruded Cement Concrete Curb	LF	50	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 800.00
8	Asphalt Shoulder Restoration	TON	25	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 8,125.00	\$ 281.00	\$ 7,025.00
9	Trench Safety Systems	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
10	T.E.S.C.	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
11	General Restoration	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
SUBTOTAL				\$ 27,755.00			\$ 29,750.00		\$ 32,095.00		\$ 37,015.00
				Sales Tax 9.50%	\$ 2,636.73		\$ 2,826.25		\$ 3,049.03		\$ 3,516.43
TOTAL BID				\$ 30,391.73			\$ 32,576.25		\$ 35,144.03		\$ 40,531.43



Contract 2011-09; 131/84 Sewer Extension Project

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE & BID TABULATION

Item No.	Description	160/112 Sewer Extension		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4 Laser Underground		5 Nelson & Sons Construction		Average Bid not incl. Engr. Est.	
		Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 4,240.00
2	6" PVC Sewer Pipe	LF	115	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,475.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 11,385.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,500.00
3	Connection To Existing Sewer System	EA	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 2,560.00
4	Imported Foundation Gravel (If Required)	TON	15	\$ 12.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 33.80	\$ 507.00
5	Imported Backfill Gravel	TON	200	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 28.40	\$ 5,680.00
6	Crushed Rock	TON	50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 32.20	\$ 1,610.00
7	Extruded Cement Concrete Curb	LF	50	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 21.80	\$ 1,090.00
8	Asphalt Shoulder Restoration	TON	25	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 223.20	\$ 5,580.00
9	Trench Safety Systems	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 1,364.40	\$ 1,364.40
10	T.E.S.C.	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 687.00	\$ 687.00
11	General Restoration	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 1,240.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 27,755.00		\$ 39,515.00		\$ 41,917.00		\$ 36,058.40
				Sales Tax 9.50%	\$ 2,636.73		\$ 3,753.93		\$ 3,982.12		\$ 3,425.55
				TOTAL BID	\$ 30,391.73		\$ 43,268.93		\$ 45,899.12		\$ 39,483.95